October
10/12
10/19
10/22

November
11/2

11/9
11/16
11/23

December
12/7
12/14

January
1/4
1/11
1/18
1/25
1/28

February
2/1

2/8

2/15
2/21-22

March
3/1
3/8
3/15
3/22

April

4/5

4/12

5/9 @ TBD
5/9 @ 7p

Sun
Sun
Wed 6:15-7:30p

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Wed 6:15-7:30p

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat-Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat

2025-2026 ST. PATRICK’S CONFIRMATION CALENDAR
11:15 AM - 1:00 PM (in the Parish Center unless otherwise noted)
*Information subject to change with little notice*

Candidates, Parents

Candidates

Candidates, Prayer

Partner

Candidates, Sponsors

Candidates
Candidates
Candidates

Candidates
Candidates

Candidates
Candidates
Candidates
Candidates
Candidates

Candidates
Candidates
Candidates
Candidates

Candidates
Candidates
Candidates
Candidates

NO CLASS
Candidates

Candidates, Sponsors
Candidates, Sponsors

Intro to Confirmation in Geenan Hall
Class
Prayer Partners with 2nd graders

Blessing at 10:00 Mass; Mass Participation,
Class following with Sponsor
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Church Search with 2nd graders

Class

Class

Class

Overnight Confirmation Retreat at Mount
Tabor with SPIRITUS

Class
Class
Class
Class

ALLELUIA!! HAPPY EASTER!!

Class

Confirmation Practice at SMM
Confirmation at St Margaret Mary



