

2025-2026 ST. PATRICK'S CONFIRMATION CALENDAR 11:15 AM – 1:00 PM (in the Parish Center unless otherwise noted) *Information subject to change with little notice*



Octo	ber
------	-----

4/12

5/9 @ TBD

5/9 @ 7p

Sun

Sat

Sat

10/12SunCandidates, ParentsIntro to Confirmation in Geenan Hall10/19SunCandidatesClass10/22Wed 6:15-7:30pCandidates, PrayerPrayer Partners with 2nd graders

Partner

<u>November</u>			
11/2	<mark>Sun</mark>	Candidates, Sponsors	Blessing at 10:00 Mass; Mass Participation,
			Class following with Sponsor
11/9	Sun	Candidates	Class
11/16	Sun	Candidates	Class
11/23	Sun	Candidates	Class
December			
12/7	Sun	Candidates	Class
12/14	Sun	Candidates	Class
·			
<u>January</u>			
1/4	Sun	Candidates	Class
1/11	Sun	Candidates	Class
1/18	Sun	Candidates	Class
1/25	Sun	Candidates	Class
1/28	Wed 6:15-7:30p	Candidates	Church Search with 2nd graders
<u>February</u>			
2/1	Sun	Candidates	Class
2/8	Sun	Candidates	Class
2/15	Sun	Candidates	Class
<mark>2/21-22</mark>	<mark>Sat-Sun</mark>	Candidates	Overnight Confirmation Retreat at Mount
			Tabor with SPIRITUS
March			
3/1	Sun	Candidates	Class
3/8	Sun	Candidates	Class
3/15	Sun	Candidates	Class
3/22	Sun	Candidates	Class
<u>April</u>			
4/5	Sun	NO CLASS	ALLELUIA!! HAPPY EASTER!!

Class

Confirmation Practice at SMM

Confirmation at St Margaret Mary

Candidates

Candidates, Sponsors

Candidates, Sponsors